
Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Accessories 2 ........................................................................................................... 

Accessories - Classic Caja China 2 ................................................................... 
Large 2 .......................................................................................................... 
Median 6 ....................................................................................................... 
small 9 ........................................................................................................... 

Accessories - Metal Caja China 11 ................................................................... 
Large 11 ........................................................................................................ 

Accessories BBQ 12 ............................................................................................ 
Caja China Classic 18 ............................................................................................ 

Classic Medium 18 .............................................................................................. 
Large Classic 21 .................................................................................................. 
Small Classic 23 .................................................................................................. 

Caja China Metallic 25 .......................................................................................... 
Extra Large 25 ..................................................................................................... 
Large 27 ............................................................................................................... 
Median 28 ............................................................................................................ 



Page: 2

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES - CLASSIC CAJA CHINA

LARGE



Page: 3

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL LARGE WOOD
AND METALLIC BOX

Stainless Steel Grill for extra large metal box and large wooden
box Smart Grill brand, perfect to complement your Caja China. While
meat and vegetables are prepared inside, you can grill whatever you
want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PAICCG03
Price: $165

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL - SMALL METAL
BOX

Grill – Large Caja China - Smart Grill brand stainless steel grill, perfect
to complement your Caja China. While meat and vegetables are
prepared inside, you can prepare what you want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PSIG01
Price: $105

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-large-wood-and-metallic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+Large+Wood+and+Metallic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-large-wood-and-metallic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+Large+Wood+and+Metallic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-metal-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+-+Small+Metal+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-metal-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+-+Small+Metal+Box


Page: 4

INTERNAL GRIDS LARGE CAJA CHINA

Internal Grids Large Caja China- Accessory - Large Box - Smart
Grill brand stainless steel grills with supports and handles to hold large
cuts or complete animals its function is to easily flip and manipulate.

Lee mas
SKU: RICCG-01
Price: $84 $69

PROTECTIVE LINING - LARGE

Protective Lining - Large- Large Box - Smart Grill brand to protect
your Caja China from extreme environmental conditions such as: Sun,
rain, dust, moisture.

Lee mas
SKU: FPG-01
Price: $42 $36

-18%

-14%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/internal-grids-large-caja-china/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Internal+Grids+Large+Caja+China
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/internal-grids-large-caja-china/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Internal+Grids+Large+Caja+China
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/protective-lining-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Protective+Lining+-+Large
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/protective-lining-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Protective+Lining+-+Large


Page: 5

ASH TRAY - LARGE

Ash Grill Tray - Large Caja China Smart Grill brand, Ideal for
separating and removing excess ash or soot, its function is to be able to
easily and quickly remove the ash particles from coal and thus have a
greater temperature management and likewise prevent these particles
from dispersing in the environment.

Lee mas
SKU: BCG01
Price: $51 $41

-20%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/ash-tray-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Ash+Tray+-+Large
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/ash-tray-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Ash+Tray+-+Large


Page: 6

MEDIAN

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL MEDIUM
WOODEN AND METAL BOX

Stainless Steel Grill for Classic Box of medium wood and large
metal Smart Grill brand, perfect to complement your Caja China
While meat and vegetables are prepared inside, you can grill whatever
you want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PAICCM02
Price: $135

INTERNAL GRIDS MEDIUM CAJA CHINA

Internal Grids Medium Caja China -Accessory- Smart Grill brand
stainless steel grills with supports and handles to hold large cuts or
complete animals. Its function is to easily flip and manipulate. Its
function is to be able to turn and manipulate easily.

Lee mas
SKU: RICCM-01
Price: $84 $69

-18%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/grill-stainless-steel-classic-medium-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+Medium+wooden+and+metal+box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/grill-stainless-steel-classic-medium-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+Medium+wooden+and+metal+box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/internal-grids-medium-caja-china/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Internal+Grids+Medium+Caja+China
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/internal-grids-medium-caja-china/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Internal+Grids+Medium+Caja+China


Page: 7

PROTECTIVE LINING - MEDIUM

Protective Lining - Medium - Medium Box - Smart Grill brand to
protect your Caja China from extreme environmental conditions such
as: Sun, rain, dust, moisture.

Lee mas
SKU: FPM-01
Price: $38 $29

BASE WITH WHEELS MEDIUM CLASSIC
BOX

Base with wheels Medium Classic Box - Accessory - Medium Box
Base - Smart Grill Brand base model with rubber wheels for the medium
box.

Lee mas
SKU: BRCCM01
Price: $75 $60

-24%

-20%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/protective-lining-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Protective+Lining+-+Medium
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/protective-lining-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Protective+Lining+-+Medium
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/base-with-wheels-medium-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Base+with+Wheels+Medium+Classic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/base-with-wheels-medium-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Base+with+Wheels+Medium+Classic+Box


Page: 8

ASH TRAY - MEDIUM

Ash Tray - Medium - Medium Caja China- Smart Grill brand, Ideal for
separating and removing excess ash or soot. Its function is to easily and
quickly remove the ash particles from the coal and thus have a greater
handling of the temperature and likewise prevent these particles from
dispersing in the environment.

Lee mas
SKU: BCM01
Price: $48 $33

-31%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/ash-tray-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Ash+Tray+-+Medium
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/ash-tray-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Ash+Tray+-+Medium


Page: 9

SMALL

BASE - SMALL CLASSIC BOX

Small Classic Box Base - Smart Grill brand for the classic model of
the small stainless steel box, this fully functional base can be stored on
the Caja China without taking up additional space, perfect and very
practical to transport.

Lee mas
SKU: BCCP01
Price: $22 $15

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL- SMALL CLASSIC
BOX

Stainless Steel Grill Classic Box Small Smart Grill brand, perfect
to complement your caja china. While meat and vegetables are
prepared inside, you can prepare what you want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PAICCP01
Price: $135 $105

-32%

-22%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/base-small-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Base+-+Small+Classic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/base-small-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Base+-+Small+Classic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill-+Small+Classic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill-+Small+Classic+Box


Page: 10

BASE WITH WHEELS SMALL CLASSIC BOX

Folding base with wheels- Accessory - Small Box- Grill Type,
Smart Grill brand is a folding base available only for the small box, with
plastic wheels

Lee mas
SKU: BRCCP01
Price: $75 $60

-20%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/base-with-wheels-small-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Base+with+Wheels+Small+Classic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/base-with-wheels-small-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Base+with+Wheels+Small+Classic+Box


Page: 11

ACCESSORIES - METAL CAJA CHINA

LARGE

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL - SMALL METAL
BOX

Grill – Large Caja China - Smart Grill brand stainless steel grill, perfect
to complement your Caja China. While meat and vegetables are
prepared inside, you can prepare what you want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PSIG01
Price: $105

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-metal-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+-+Small+Metal+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-metal-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+-+Small+Metal+Box


Page: 12

ACCESSORIES BBQ

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL LARGE WOOD
AND METALLIC BOX

Stainless Steel Grill for extra large metal box and large wooden
box Smart Grill brand, perfect to complement your Caja China. While
meat and vegetables are prepared inside, you can grill whatever you
want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PAICCG03
Price: $165

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL MEDIUM
WOODEN AND METAL BOX

Stainless Steel Grill for Classic Box of medium wood and large
metal Smart Grill brand, perfect to complement your Caja China
While meat and vegetables are prepared inside, you can grill whatever
you want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PAICCM02
Price: $135

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-large-wood-and-metallic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+Large+Wood+and+Metallic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-large-wood-and-metallic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+Large+Wood+and+Metallic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/grill-stainless-steel-classic-medium-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+Medium+wooden+and+metal+box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/grill-stainless-steel-classic-medium-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+Medium+wooden+and+metal+box


Page: 13

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL - SMALL METAL
BOX

Grill – Large Caja China - Smart Grill brand stainless steel grill, perfect
to complement your Caja China. While meat and vegetables are
prepared inside, you can prepare what you want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PSIG01
Price: $105

STAINLESS STEEL GRILL- SMALL CLASSIC
BOX

Stainless Steel Grill Classic Box Small Smart Grill brand, perfect
to complement your caja china. While meat and vegetables are
prepared inside, you can prepare what you want on the grill.

Lee mas
SKU: PAICCP01
Price: $135 $105

-22%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-metal-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+-+Small+Metal+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-metal-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill+-+Small+Metal+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill-+Small+Classic+Box
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/stainless-steel-grill-small-classic-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Stainless+Steel+Grill-+Small+Classic+Box


Page: 14

BBQ FAN

Barbecue fan- a very useful and ideal tool that saves time when
starting the fire and igniting coal easily. Does not require batteries
because its operation is manual in addition to increasing the
temperature of your box quickly. It’s small and its use is manual and
generates air and wind by rotating a crank, avoiding having to blow
with your mouth and keeping your face away from fire.

Lee mas
SKU: Ventilador De BBQ
Price: $12 $7

DIGITAL PRO THERMOMETER

PRO digital thermometer - Ideal to know the desired cooking term of
meats (poultry, fish, beef, pork, lamb) without having to regularly check
your Caja China.

Lee mas
SKU: Termómetro Digital Pro
Price: $70 $54

-42%

-23%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/bbq-fan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=BBQ+Fan
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/bbq-fan/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=BBQ+Fan
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/digital-pro-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Digital+Pro+Thermometer
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/digital-pro-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Digital+Pro+Thermometer


Page: 15

DIGITAL THERMOMETER - STAINLESS-
STEEL

Digital wireless alarm thermometer - Ideal to know the desired
cooking term of meat (poultry, fish, beef, pork, lamb) without having to
regularly check your Caja China.

Lee mas
SKU: Termómetro Digital-Acero-Inoxidable
Price: $37 $23

DIGITAL THERMOMETER

Digital wireless thermometer- Ideal to know the desired cooking
term of meats (poultry, fish, beef, pork, lamb) without having to
regularly check your Caja China.

Lee mas
SKU: Termómetro Digital
Price: $49 $39

-38%

-20%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/digital-thermometer-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Digital+Thermometer+-+Stainless-Steel
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/digital-thermometer-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Digital+Thermometer+-+Stainless-Steel
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/digital-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Digital+Thermometer
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/digital-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Digital+Thermometer


Page: 16

INJECTOR SEASONING MEATS

Seasoning and marinade injector- Injection syringe, perfect for
marinating poultry, beef and pork. It can be used with most types of
liquid and thick marinade

Lee mas
SKU: Inyector-Adobo-Carnes
Price: $20 $16

HIGH TEMPERATURE GLOVES

Smart Grill brand long-handled gloves in carnaza leather to protect
your hands and part of the arm from heat when opening or uncovering
the upper carbon tray

Lee mas
SKU: Guantes-Alta-Temperatura
Price: $16 $14

-20%

-13%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/injector-seasoning-meats/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Injector+Seasoning+Meats
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/injector-seasoning-meats/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Injector+Seasoning+Meats
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/high-temperature-gloves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=High+Temperature+Gloves
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/high-temperature-gloves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=High+Temperature+Gloves


Page: 17

BEAR CLAWS

Bear claws - Accessories - Ideal for handling and crushing any type of
meat, this accessory can help you save a lot of time from handling to
crushing or shredding some piece of meat.

Lee mas
SKU: Garras-de-Oso
Price: $12 $10

ACCESSORY FOR COOKING CHICKEN AND
POULTRY

Support for chickens- Accessories– Ideal for roasting and cooking
chickens and poultry (small). Can be used directly on grills or inside the
Caja China (Smartgrill) or in a conventional oven, cooking position helps
the chicken to be cooked more evenly when used on the grill and in the
oven as well as helping to get the most fat out.

Lee mas
SKU: Accesorio-Pollos-Aves
Price: $11 $7

-17%

-36%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/bear-claws/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Bear+Claws
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/bear-claws/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Bear+Claws
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/accessory-for-cooking-chicken-and-poultry/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Accessory+for+Cooking+Chicken+and+Poultry
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/accessory-for-cooking-chicken-and-poultry/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Accessory+for+Cooking+Chicken+and+Poultry


Page: 18

CAJA CHINA CLASSIC

CLASSIC MEDIUM



Page: 19

MEDIUM, WITH IRON BASE, WHEELS AND
THERMOMETER

Ideal for restaurants or for events of several people, this box unlike
the simple classic has four short legs and a base with wheels

Lee mas
SKU: CMIR02T
Price: $585

MEDIUM, WITH IRON BASE AND WHEELS

Ideal for restaurants or for events of several people, this box
unlike the simple classic has four short legs and a base with wheels.

Lee mas
SKU: CMIR02
Price: $555

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/medium-with-iron-base-wheels-and-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Medium%2C+with+iron+base%2C+wheels+and+thermometer
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/medium-with-iron-base-wheels-and-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Medium%2C+with+iron+base%2C+wheels+and+thermometer
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/medium-with-iron-base-and-wheels/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Medium%2C+with+iron+base+and+wheels
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/medium-with-iron-base-and-wheels/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Medium%2C+with+iron+base+and+wheels


Page: 20

MEDIUM, FIXED STRUCTURE

Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a model of excellent finishes and quality.
Made of bright stainless steel and lined in wood with high quality
finish.

Lee mas
SKU: CMI01
Price: $459

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/medium-fixed-structure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Medium%2C+fixed+structure
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/medium-fixed-structure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Medium%2C+fixed+structure


Page: 21

LARGE CLASSIC

LARGE WITH IRON BASE, WHEELS AND
THERMOMETER

A model of excellent finishes and quality, ideal for restaurants or
events with many people , This Chinese box-type rotisserie unlike
the classic with fixed structure has four short legs and a base with
wheels.

Lee mas
SKU: CGIR02T
Price: $675

LARGE WITH IRON BASE AND WHEELS

A model of excellent finishes and quality, ideal for restaurants or for
events with many people, this Caja China-type grill unlike the simple
classic has four short legs and a base with wheels.

Lee mas
SKU: CGIR02
Price: $645

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/large-with-iron-base-wheels-and-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Large+with+iron+base%2C+wheels+and+thermometer
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/large-with-iron-base-wheels-and-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Large+with+iron+base%2C+wheels+and+thermometer
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/large-with-iron-base-and-wheels/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Large+with+iron+base+and+wheels
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/large-with-iron-base-and-wheels/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Large+with+iron+base+and+wheels


Page: 22

LARGE, FIXED STRUCTURE

Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a model of excellent finishes and
quality. It is of fixed structure since it has 4 long legs.

Lee mas
SKU: CGI01
Price: $555

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/large-fixed-structure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Large%2C+Fixed+Structure
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/large-fixed-structure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Large%2C+Fixed+Structure


Page: 23

SMALL CLASSIC

SMALL, STAINLESS STEEL AND
THERMOMETER

Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a model of excellent finishes and quality.
The price includes accessory support legs so that the box is waist
height.

Lee mas
SKU: CPI01T
Price: $396 $348

SMALL, STAINLESS STEEL

Made of Surgical Stainless Steel and wood with heat treatment
painted with high quality finishes and resistance.

Lee mas
SKU: CPI02
Price: $360 $299

-12%

-17%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/small-stainless-steel-and-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Small%2C+stainless+steel+and+thermometer
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/small-stainless-steel-and-thermometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Small%2C+stainless+steel+and+thermometer
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/small-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Small%2C+stainless+steel
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/small-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Small%2C+stainless+steel


Page: 24

SMALL, STAINLESS STEEL, SHINY

Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a model of excellent finishes and quality.
The price includes accessory support legs so that the box is at the
waist.

Lee mas
SKU: CPI01
Price: $330 $300

SMALL, GALVANIZED

Ref. CPI01 Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a model of excellent finishes
and quality. The price includes accessory support legs so that the box is
at the waist.

Lee mas
SKU: CPG01
Price: $240 $225

-9%

-6%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/small-stainless-steel-shiny/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Small%2C+stainless+steel%2C+shiny
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/small-stainless-steel-shiny/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Small%2C+stainless+steel%2C+shiny
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/small-galvanized/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Small%2C+galvanized
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/small-galvanized/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Small%2C+galvanized


Page: 25

CAJA CHINA METALLIC

EXTRA LARGE



Page: 26

EXTRA LARGE METALLIC, STAINLESS
STEEL

Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a model that is still a product of excellent
finishes and quality. Totally metal box with thermometer and
drain.
Completely detachable box.

Lee mas
SKU: CIMI02-extragrande
Price: $870

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/extra-large-metallic-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Extra+Large+Metallic%2C+Stainless+Steel
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/extra-large-metallic-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Extra+Large+Metallic%2C+Stainless+Steel


Page: 27

LARGE

LARGE METAL IN STAINLESS STEEL

Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a model of excellent finishes and
quality. Completely metallic in stainless steel. Completely detachable
box.

Lee mas
SKU: CIMI02-1
Price: $735 $720

-2%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/large-metal-in-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Large+Metal+in+Stainless+Steel
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/large-metal-in-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Large+Metal+in+Stainless+Steel


Page: 28

MEDIAN

BLACK METALLIC

Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a product of excellent finishes and
quality. External structure in iron and internal in stainless steel.
Completely detachable box.

Lee mas
SKU: CIMC01
Price: $540 $479

MEDIUM METALLIC, STAINLESS STEEL

Grill type, Smart Grill brand is a product of excellent finishes and
quality. Fully metal and removable box.

Lee mas
SKU: CIMI01
Price: $600 $585

-11%

-3%

https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/black-metallic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Black+Metallic
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/black-metallic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Black+Metallic
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/medium-metallic-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Medium+Metallic%2C+stainless+steel
https://www.smartgrill.com.co/en/producto/medium-metallic-stainless-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete-en&utm_term=Medium+Metallic%2C+stainless+steel


Page: 29

INDEX

A
Accessory for Cooking Chicken and Poultry  16
Ash Tray - Large  4
Ash Tray - Medium  7

B
Base - Small Classic Box  8
Base with Wheels Medium Classic Box  6
Base with Wheels Small Classic Box  9
BBQ Fan  13
Bear Claws  16
Black Metallic  27

D
Digital Pro Thermometer  13
Digital Thermometer  14
Digital Thermometer - Stainless-Steel  14

E
Extra Large Metallic, Stainless Steel  25

H
High Temperature Gloves  15

I
Injector Seasoning Meats  15
Internal Grids Large Caja China  3
Internal Grids Medium Caja China  5

L
Large Metal in Stainless Steel  26
Large with iron base and wheels  20
Large with iron base, wheels and thermometer  20
Large, Fixed Structure  21

M
Medium Metallic, stainless steel  27
Medium, fixed structure  19
Medium, with iron base and wheels  18
Medium, with iron base, wheels and thermometer  18

P
Protective Lining - Large  3
Protective Lining - Medium  6

S
Small, galvanized  23
Small, stainless steel  22
Small, stainless steel and thermometer  22
Small, stainless steel, shiny  23
Stainless Steel Grill - Small Metal Box  2, 10, 12
Stainless Steel Grill Large Wood and Metallic Box  2, 11
Stainless Steel Grill Medium wooden and metal box  5, 11



Page: 30

Stainless Steel Grill- Small Classic Box  8, 12


